ABC'S DWG NO.PROD.
NAME
AR-001C
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
REV.
REF. :
PAGE 1
SMD Line Filter

Appendix code 1：Product Classification
Tolerance code
Type code
Dimension code
Electrical code
Appendix code 1 : Classification
Appendix code 2 : Package
B
Code Remark
T /R (Reel package)
Inner package Cover tape
UCT
Carrier tape
Antistatic
Package Q'TY
1,200 pcs
Bag
Antistatic
ABC'S DWG NO.PROD.
NAME REV. PAGE 5
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
REF. :
AR-001C
SMD Line Filter
20220401-B
QF7035□□□□L□-□□□
Reference code
AR-001C
PROD.
NAME
REF. :
ABC'S DWG NO.
REV. PAGE 6
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
SMD Line Filter
Ⅸ﹒Reliability test：
20220401-B
QF7035□□□□L□-□□□
& User SPEC.
CNS-C6354 & GB/T 2423.8
IEC 60068-2-21
MIL-STD-202 Method 108
JESD22-A 104
MIL-STD-202 Method 103
JESD22-A 108
JESD22-B 101 &
MIL-STD-883 Method 2009
JESD22-B 100
MIL-STD-202 Method 215
MIL-STD-202 Method 204
MIL-STD-202 Method 210
& J-STD020D.1
JIS C 6436 &
User SPEC.
JIS C 6436 &
User SPEC.
J-STD-002 &
JESD22-B 102
MIL-STD-202 Method 304
& User SPEC.
MIL-STD-202 Method 301
1.No mechanical or electrical damage.
2.Impedance shall not change
No electrical or mechanical damage
Surface temperature rise is less than
More than 95% soldering coverage min on
terminations.
1.No mechanical or electrical damage.
2.Impedance shall not change
2.Time：1 minute 2.No mechanical or electrical damage.
1.During the test no breakdown.
2. Product appearance shall not break.
1. Adhesion on PCB shall be enough.